
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
TO POB, CONT E 328.21 FT, S 630 
N 630 FT TO POB EX 30 FT R/W FOR

VICTORY ASSEMBLY OF GOD OF LAKE CITY INC
207 SW TABERNACLE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-5S-17-09493-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

09/25/2017 BC 4.75 47,500 0 0 47,500

STANDARD
3

167,614
800

47,500
215,914

0
215,914

37 215,914
0

215,914
0

218,309

0931/0836 7/13/2001 WD Q I 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD & WANDA WALL

VICTORY ASSEMBLY OF

0789/2102 4/19/1994 WD Q I 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDY ANN WALKER

DONALD R & WANDA L 
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276 SW TABERNACLE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,942 110.0880 123.30 239,449 1985 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1920

BAS 180 100 180 15,536

BAS 228 100 228 19,678

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 130,501

FOP 16 30 5 432

PTO 336 5 17 1,467

2,272 1,942 167,614

BAS= W28 S5 W6 BAS= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W18S24 E20 FOP= E4 N4 W4
S4$ N4 E4 S9 E28 N34$ PTO= N12 W28 BAS= W24 S7 E18 S10 E6
N17$ S12 E28$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 16 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

800

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 47,500


